

Siberian Husky Club of America, Inc.

Top Junior Handler of the Year Award Application

Applicants for the 2022 Show Year,

This award is given to the Junior handler with the most points (Juniors defeated) from January 1st, 2022 – December 31st, 2022. The applicant must have shown a Siberian Husky in Junior Showmanship competition within the above timeline. Even if the Junior only showed a few times, it is highly encouraged they apply. This award is not only a way of recognizing the achievements in the show ring but also the time and dedication by said Junior to the sport and the breed. The winner will be announced at the Annual Banquet of the National Specialty. The deadline for all applications is <u>July 26th, 2023</u>. Applications can be sent by US mail or email. Thank you for your contribution to our sport and incredible breed, by taking the time to learn, exhibit, and compete in Junior Showmanship! Junior Handlers are the future of our sport, and the foundation for the preservation of our breed.

So, thank you!

Ryan Blanker

SHCA Junior Showmanship Committee Chair

ya Blake

For more information, any questions, or to email a completed application please email us at sheajrs@gmail.com.

Or mail completed applications to:

Ryan Blanker

456 Mt. Hermon Station Rd.

Northfield, MA 01360

Please make sure to fill out and attach all pages of the following application and don't forget to sign and fill out the Sponsor Form!



Siberian Husky Club of America, Inc.

Top Junior Handler of the Year Award Application

The SHCA Top Junior Handler of the Year Award is awarded to the applicant with the highest number of points within the calendar year (Jan 1st - Dec 31st). Rankings are verified by an AKC report and generally are aligned with the Canine Chronical Statistics for the qualifying year. This is not an automatic award, each Junior must fill out this form and have a member of the SHCA fill out the Sponsor Form. In accordance with SHCA annual awards, only members are eligible to apply/receive, the exception are the Junior Showmanship Program Awards, where a Sponsor for the Junior enables eligibility.

If you have any questions please feel free to contact the Committee Chair before the application deadline.

Please fill out the following information legibly and completely, and send by the posted deadline.

ınior Handler Name:		Date:	
AKC Junior Handler Number:			
Address:			
		Zip Code:	
Email:	Phone Number:		
Siberian Husky's Registered Nam the calendar year, please include		lltiple Siberians were shown within	
(prin	nt name)	ttest that to the best of my knowledge	
the information provided is both o	accurate and true.		
Signed		Date	



Siberian Husky Club of America, Inc.

Top Junior Handler of the Year Award Application

Award Application – Sponsor Form

All Juniors applying MUST have an SHCA Sponsor. If no family member is an SHCA member, the Junior must ask a current SHCA member to sponsor them for this award application to be deemed complete.

Name of SHCA Spo	nsor:		
I,this sponsorship is s	olely for this spe	, agree to sponsor cific award/award year.	, knowing
of all dogs exhibited	, and to adhere t	, know this Junior Handler to be co o the AKC Code of Sportsmanship o in all aspects of the sport.	nscientious in their care us well as conduct
	Signed		Date